vision
without
limits SUGARSCOPE
BUFFALO–DUBLIN–THAILAND
CANTY
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
Sugar Crystallization
SUGARSCOPE™

6TA12100-1029 R0WWW.JMCANTY.COM • USA: 716 625 4227 • EUROPE: +353 1 8829621 • ASIA: +66 83 9689548
Vector Control Module (VCM)
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SUG  - 6  E  5  A  1  V
CONNECTION TYPE
 6 - 6” 150# ANSI
 7 - 150mm 16BAR DIN
 8 -
OPTIC RANGE DETECTABLE
PARTICLE SIZE RANGE
IDEAL PARTICLE
SIZE RANGE
 E - Standard, Max Zoom 0.3µm - 325µm 2µm - 85µm
 K- Standard, Middle Zoom 0.75µm - 870µm 3µm - 230µm
 L - Standard, Min Zoom 2µm - 2165µm 7.5µm - 570µm
 H - Standard, High Resolution 2µm - 3,550µm 7µm - 940µm
 J - Large Grain 7µm - 13,475µm 28µm - 3,550µm
O-RING MATERIAL
 V - Viton®
 E - EPDM
 S - Silicone
 K - Kalrez
INPUT POWER
 A - 120 V AC / 60Hz
 B  - 230 V AC / 50Hz
 C - 24 V DC
FLANGE MOUNT
 TYPICAL DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
7TA12100-1029 R0WWW.JMCANTY.COM • USA: 716 625 4227 • EUROPE: +353 1 8829621 • ASIA: +66 83 9689548
J.M. Canty Inc.
6100 Donner Road
Buffalo, NY 14094
Phone: (716) 625 - 4227
Email: sales@jmcanty.com
J.M. Canty International Ltd.
Ballycoolin Business Park
Blanchardstown
Dublin 15, Ireland
Phone: +353 (01) 882 - 9621
Email: sales.ie@jmcanty.com
CANTY’S GOAL IS TO PROVIDE EQUIPMENT TO ENHANCE PROCESS CONTROL
AND YIELD. WE ACCOMPLISH THIS BY DESIGNING, MANUFACTURING AND
SERVICING THE FINEST EQUIPMENT IN THE WORLD
All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SOME OF OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS
AMERICAN CRYSTAL SUGAR
ASR GROUP
DOMINO SUGAR
TATE & LYLE
REDPATH SUGAR
FLORIDA CRYSTALS
AMALGAMATED SUGAR
SUGAR AUSTRALIA
C & H SUGAR
APPLICATIONS:
TURBIDITY
SUGAR COLOR - ICUMSA
CRYSTALLIZATION
CENTRIFUGE
COLOR LINE/EDGE DETECTION
FILL LEVEL & CAKE DETECTION
PARTICLE SIZE
BLACK SPECK DETECTION